

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION NO:20980 OF 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	02.02.2026	<u>VN, J</u> The present Writ Petition is filed without the authorization of the three-man committee, which was appointed to manage the affairs of the Society. Learned counsel for the Petitioner(s) seeks time to get instructions in this matter. Post on 09.02.2026. _____ VN, J chs	

--	--	--	--