

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No: W.P. No. 20980 of 2025****PROCEEDING SHEET**

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.2.2026	<u>VN,J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader is directed to produce the original resolutions of the Petitioner's Society for the year 2024 before this Court by the next date of hearing. Post on 24.02.2026. Interim order granted earlier is extended for a further period of four weeks. _____ VN,J eha	